AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES A
Q
UA
 M
E
- D
A
TA

20.1kW
• Frequency: 50/60Hz
Technical features
Models
Dimensions
‘ZELMA’ SAUNA HEATER
PRODUCT
CODE
POWER
kW
SAUNA ROOM VOLUME m3 CURRENT A DIMENSIONS
mm PACKING WEIGHT
kg
VOLUME
m3MIN MAX 230V 1N~ 400V 3N~
ZL10.5 10.5 9 15 45.65 15.15 485 x 562 x 656 1 29 0.20
ZL12 12 10 18 52.18 17.32 485 x 562 x 656 1 29 0.20
ZL14.1 14.1 13 23 61.31 20.35 485 x 562 x 656 1 31 0.20
ZL16.2 16.2 17 29 70.44 23.38 485 x 562 x 656 1 31 0.20
ZL18 18 18 32 78.26 25.97 704 x 562 x 656 1 41 0.28
ZL20.1 20.1 20 34 87.39 29.00 704 x 562 x 656 1 41 0.28
ZL10.5X 10.5 9 15 45.65 15.15 485 x 562 x 656 1 29 0.20
ZL12X 12 10 18 52.18 17.32 485 x 562 x 656 1 29 0.20
ZL14.1X 14.1 13 23 61.31 20.35 485 x 562 x 656 1 31 0.20
ZL16.2X 16.2 17 29 70.44 23.38 485 x 562 x 656 1 31 0.20
ZL18X 18 18 32 78.26 25.97 704 x 562 x 656 1 41 0.28
ZL20.1X 20.1 20 34 87.39 29.00 704 x 562 x 656 1 41 0.28
SAUNA HEATERS
SAUNA & STEAM ROOMS 16/03

ND8X 8.0 7 11 34.78 11.54 410 x 280 x 570 1 14 0.09
ND9X 9.0 8 12 39.13 12.99 410 x 280 x 570 1 14 0.09
TOUCH CONTROL PANEL
(Add ‘x’ at the end of the
item code)
PRODUCT
CODE
POWER
kW
CURRENT A SAUNA ROOM VOLUME m3 DIMENSIONS
mm PACKING WEIGHT
kg
VOLUME
m3230V 1N~ 400V 3N~ MIN MAX
UBSH6 6 26.09 8.66 6 8 1300 x 225 x 850 1 39 0.28
UBSH7.5 7.5 32.61 10.82 7 12 1300 x 225 x 850 1 39 0.28
UBSH9 9 39.13 12.99 9 14 1300 x 225 x 850 1 39 0.28
UBSH10.5 10.5 45.65 15.15 12 26 1300 x 225 x 850 1 41 0.28
UBSH12 12 52.18 17.32 14 18 1300 x 225 x 850 1 41 0.28
UBSH13.5 13.5 58.70 19.48 16 20 1300 x 225 x 850 1 41 0.28
UBSH6X 6 26.09 8.66 6 8 1300 x 225 x 850 1 39 0.28
UBSH7.5X 7.5 32.61 10.82 7 12 1300 x 225 x 850 1 39 0.28
UBSH9X 9 39.13 12.99 9 14 1300 x 225 x 850 1 39 0.28
UBSH10.5X 10.5 45.65 15.15 12 26 1300 x 225 x 850 1 41 0.28
UBSH12X 12 52.18 17.32 14 18 1300 x 225 x 850 1 41 0.28
UBSH13.5X 13.5 58.70 19.48 16 20 1300 x 225 x 850 1 41 0.28
225
200
650
1300